
           
      Page 1

Ferguson Route 32 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:43 am DISTANCE: 11.22
DRIVER NAME: MORSE, MARSHALL FINISH TIME: 07:25 am NO STUDENTS...48
BUS NUMBER: 32 TOTAL TIME: 0:42 NO STOPS: 32

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:43 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:54 AM 5262 WALTON DR   
   
3 6:55 AM 5140 WALTON DR   
   
4 6:56 AM 2803 WIARD ST   
   
5 6:56 AM 2725 WIARD ST   
   
6 6:57 AM 2615 WIARD ST   
   
7 6:58 AM 2501 WIARD ST   
   
8 6:59 AM 2338 WIARD ST   
   
9 7:02 AM 2833 KANE ST   
   
10 7:03 AM 3001 KANE ST - 1ST DRIVEWAY AFTER BIKE

PATH   
   
11 7:04 AM 4846 HILYARD   
   
12 7:04 AM 4764 HILYARD AVE   
   
13 7:05 AM HOPE ST & S JODIN LN (SE)   
   
14 7:06 AM 4684 PECK DR   
   
15 7:06 AM 4628 PECK DR   
   
16 7:07 AM 4510 PECK DR   
   
17 7:08 AM 4417 BOARDMAN AVE   
   
18 7:09 AM 4511 BOARDMAN AVE   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:10 AM GETTLE ST & CANNON AVE (SE)   
   
20 7:13 AM FARGO ST & CROSBY AVE (SE)   
   
21 7:14 AM CROSBY AVE & GETTLE ST (SE)   
   
22 7:15 AM 4634 CROSBY   
   
23 7:15 AM HOPE ST & CANNON   
   
24 7:16 AM HOPE ST & BOARDMAN AVE   
   
25 7:17 AM 2742 HOPE ST   
   
26 7:19 AM 4749 HARLAN DR   
   
27 7:19 AM 4811 HARLAN DR   
   
28 7:20 AM 5011 HARLAN DR   
   
29 7:21 AM 5082 HARLAN DR   
   
30 7:21 AM HARLAN DR & MONTAVILLA DR   
   
31 7:21 AM 5332 HARLAN DR   
   
32 7:25 AM FERGUSON SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Ferguson Route 32 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:57 pm DISTANCE: 4.86
DRIVER NAME: MORSE, MARSHALL FINISH TIME: 03:13 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 32 TOTAL TIME: 0:16 NO STOPS: 31

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:57 PM FERGUSON SCHOOL PARK BY 2:45 PM 4TH BUS

IN LINE   
   
2 3:02 PM 5332 HARLAN DR   
   
3 3:03 PM HARLAN DR & MONTAVILLA DR   
   
4 3:03 PM 5082 HARLAN DR   
   
5 3:03 PM 5011 HARLAN DR   
   
6 3:03 PM 4811 HARLAN DR   
   
7 3:03 PM 4749 HARLAN DR   
   
8 3:03 PM 4764 HILYARD AVE   
   
9 3:03 PM 4846 HILYARD AVE   
   
10 3:03 PM 2803 WIARD ST   
   
11 3:04 PM 2725 WIARD ST   
   
12 3:04 PM 2615 WIARD ST   
   
13 3:05 PM 2501 WIARD ST   
   
14 3:05 PM 2338 WIARD ST   
   
15 3:06 PM 2833 KANE ST   
   
16 3:07 PM 3001 KANE ST. - 1ST CROSS ROAD AFTER BIKE

PATH   
   
17 3:08 PM HOPE ST  & SJODEN LN   
   
18 3:08 PM 4684 PECK DR   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 3:08 PM 4628 PECK DR   
   
20 3:09 PM 4510 PECK DR   
   
21 3:09 PM 4417 BOARDMAN AVE   
   
22 3:10 PM 4511 BOARDMAN AVE   
   
23 3:10 PM GETTLE ST & CANNON AVE (SE)   
   
24 3:10 PM FARGO ST & CROSBY AVE (SE)   
   
25 3:10 PM CROSBY AVE & GETTLE ST (SE)   
   
26 3:10 PM 4634 CROSBY   
   
27 3:11 PM HOPE ST & CANNON AVE (NW)   
   
28 3:11 PM HOPE ST & BOARDMAN AVE (NW)   
   
29 3:11 PM 2742 HOPE ST   
   
30 3:13 PM 5140 WALTON DR   
   
31 3:13 PM 5262 WALTON DR   
           
  


